
 
 

Cokethorpe School, Witney, Oxon, OX29 7PU   
Telephone: 01993 703921  |  Email: admin@cokethorpe.org  |  Web: www.cokethorpe.org.uk   

Registered Charity No: 309 650   

COKETHORPE SCHOOL TERM DATES 2022-2023 

 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2022 

INSET (staff in school)*     Monday 5 September 2022  
INSET (staff in school)*     Tuesday 6 September 2022 
 
Start of Term for First Form     Tuesday 6 September (overnight camp)  
Start of Term for Lower Sixth     Wednesday 7 September  
Start of Term for rest of school    Thursday 8 September  
 
Half Term       Monday 24 October - Friday 4 November  
 
End of Term       Thursday 15 December at 12.00noon  
 

LENT TERM 2023  

INSET (staff in school)*     Wednesday 4 January 2023  
 
Start of Term       Thursday 5 January 2023 
Half Term       Monday 13 February – Friday 17 February  
End of Term       Friday 31 March at 12.00noon  
 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Start of Term      Thursday 20 April 2023  
Bank Holiday       Monday 1 May  
Bank Holiday      Monday 8 May 
Bank Holiday       Monday 29 May  
Half Term       Tuesday 30 May – Friday 2 June  
 
INSET (staff in school)*     Friday 30 June 2023  
 
Prep School End of Term and Prize Giving   Thursday 6 July  
Senior School End of Term and Prize Giving   Friday 7 July 
 

* Pupils do not attend school on these days  

WE ASK PARENTS NOT TO REQUEST EXTENSIONS TO OUR PUBLISHED HOLIDAY 
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COKETHORPE SCHOOL TERM DATES 2023-2024 

 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2023 

INSET (staff in school)*     Monday 4 September 2023  
INSET (staff in school)*     Tuesday 5 September 2023 
 
Start of Term for First Form     Tuesday 5 September (overnight camp)  
Start of Term for Lower Sixth     Wednesday 6 September  
Start of Term for rest of school    Thursday 7 September  
 
Half Term       Monday 23 October - Friday 3 November  
 
End of Term       Friday 15 December at 12.00noon  
 

LENT TERM 2024  

INSET (staff in school)*     Monday 8 January 2024  
 
Start of Term       Tuesday 9 January 2024 
Half Term       Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February  
End of Term       Wednesday 27 March at 12.00noon  
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Start of Term      Wednesday 17 April 2024  
Bank Holiday       Monday 6 May 
Bank Holiday       Monday 27 May  
Half Term       Tuesday 28 May – Friday 31 May  
 
INSET (staff in school)*     Friday 28 June 2024  
 
Prep School End of Term and Prize Giving   Thursday 4 July  
Senior School End of Term and Prize Giving   Friday 5 July 
 

* Pupils do not attend school on these days  

WE ASK PARENTS NOT TO REQUEST EXTENSIONS TO OUR PUBLISHED HOLIDAY 

 


